# Preserve your estate for your family with affordable, permanent life insurance

If you own property and have money invested in RRSPs, you may want to pass on these assets to your loved ones. Without proper planning, a large portion of your estate may go towards taxes.

Universal Life Estate<sup>™</sup> from Co-operators can help ensure your family receives the full value of your estate. It's a simple, affordable plan that combines tax-advantaged investing with permanent life insurance coverage.

## Why buy a Universal Life policy to protect your estate?

### Affordable

The insurance premiums you pay now are a fraction of what it could cost to pay a future tax liability. Because you determine your amount of coverage and premium payment (within limits), you can create a plan that fits your individual needs and budget.

#### Simple

We make the purchase decision easier with a thorough financial needs analysis to determine the amount of coverage required to pay a future tax liability. Your policy can also include a variety of options to give you all the financial protection you want in one complete package.

### Flexible

Universal Life is one of the most flexible life insurance plans available. We can help you create an effective estate plan today and adapt it over the years if your circumstances change. Plus, you can enhance your policy investment by adding a low-cost, tax-deferred term insurance to cover a temporary need.

Leave a legacy to the important people in your life. Ask us about Universal Life Estate<sup>™</sup> today.

Investments. Insurance. Advice.



#### cooperators.ca 1-800-454-8061 / Co-operators Life Insurance Company

In Quebec, a licensed insurance advisor is a Financial Security Advisor or a Representative. Co-operators\* is a registered trademark of The Cooperators Group Limited. Universal Life Estate<sup>364</sup> is a trademark of Co-operators Life Insurance Company. Co-operators Life Insurance Advisor is a Financial Security Advisor or a Representative. Co-operators\* is a registered trademark of The Cooperators Group Limited. Universal Life Estate<sup>364</sup> is a trademark of Co-operators Life Insurance Company. Co-operators Life Insurance Company is committed to protecting the privacy, confidentiality, accuracy and security of the personal information that we collect, use, retain and disclose in the course of conducting our business. Please refer to our <u>privacy policy</u> for more information. Not all products are available in all provinces. Please refer to your policy for applicable coverage limitations and exclusions. © 2022 Co-operators Life Insurance Company L0025 (11/22)